
（※上記送料は日本国内への発送に限ります。海外への発送につきましては別途お問合せ下さい。） 

 

割引前税抜
ご注文金額

お支払方法 送料
割引前税抜
ご注文金額

お支払方法 送料

代金引換払い以外 500円+税 代金引換払い以外 700円+税

代金引換払い
595円+税

（※代金引換手数料: 300円+税）
代金引換払い

800円+税
（※代金引換手数料: 300円+税）

8,000円以上 0円（無料） 10,000円以上 0円（無料）

実施日：2023年11月1日（水） 正午以降のご注文分より

旧送料（2023年11月1日 正午までのご注文分） 新送料（2023年11月1日 正午以降のご注文分）

8,000円未満 10,000円未満

Click here for English. 

2023 年 10 月吉日 

     

 

Email: info@englishbooks.jp 

 

 

 

【重要】送料改定のお知らせ 

 

平素は格別のお引き立て、ご愛顧を賜り厚く御礼申し上げます。 

この度は、englishbooks.jp ウェブサイトにおける送料改定につきまして、下記の通りご連絡申し上げます。 

送料無料となるご注文金額の基準も変更となりますので、併せてご確認賜りますようお願い申し上げます。 

 

 

記 

 

この度、昨今の諸物価の高騰、物流等に関するコストの上昇により、大変心苦しい限りではございますが、

2023 年 11 月 1 日（水）正午以降のご注文分より、送料を改定させていただく運びとなりました。 

当社はこれまで、様々なコスト削減努力を続けて参りましたが、近年の国内外における諸物価の高騰により、

企業努力だけでは困難な状況であると判断し、今回の送料改定を決定いたしました。 

何卒事情をお汲み取りの上、ご理解とご協力のほどよろしくお願い申し上げます。 

 

この度の改定により、引き続き、迅速かつ安心な配送サービスのご提供が可能になると考えております。 

改定後もより一層の品質・サービスの向上に努めて参りますので、今後とも englishbooks.jp への変わらぬご

愛顧を賜りますよう、何卒よろしくお願い申し上げます。 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

以上 

 

 

 

 



(※Applies to shipments within Japan. For shipping overseas, please visit englishbooks.jp for more information.) 

Order Total

before tax and

discount

Payment Method Shipping Fee

Order Total

before tax and

discount

Payment Method Shipping Fee

8,000 yen

or more
Free

10,000 yen

or more
Free

Shipping Rates (current)

(valid for orders placed by noon on Nov 1st )

Shipping rates (revised)

（applies to orders from noon on Nov 1st）

Except for

COD Payments
500 yen w/o tax

Except for

COD Payments
700 yen w/o tax

COD Payments
595 yen w/o tax

(※COD Charge: 300 yen w/o tax)
COD Payments

800 yen w/o tax
(※COD Charge: 300 yen w/o tax)

Under

8,000 yen

Under

10,000 yen

 

Yours sincerely, 

englishbooks.jp 

 

 

Email: info@englishbooks.jp 

 

【Important】Notification of the Shipping Rate Revision 

 

Dear Valued Customer of englishbooks.jp, 

 

Thank you for your support of englishbooks.jp. 

The message below is a notification about changes to shipping charges. However, in many cases our  

customers are not subject to these charges because the minimum threshold is reached. Therefore, this  

message is to inform you of the revised threshold and charges, so that you can continue to receive items  

shipped to you while being aware of the threshold to be reached for free shipping. 

 

Due to various inflationary and rising costs, we have regrettably, had to revise our shipping fees, effective  

from noon on the 1st November 2023. We hope you can understand that generally prices are increasing in  

Japan and globally and we have held on as long as we can before making the decision to adjust our rates. 

Please refer to the details below. 

 

As always, our focus remains on providing the highest quality of service in the industry, and becoming and  

remaining as a key value-adding partner to our loyal customers. Prompt and reliable delivery of books is part  

of the service we provide and we believe this is valued by our customers. In order to maintain this level of  

service we need to use the most reliable logistics services and this is where many costs have risen. 

 

Again, we truly appreciate your understanding while we make this necessary system change.  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


